
Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

FURST Francis 94 90 90 94 368 1 0 355 89 88 89 89 WELTZ Materne

MISCHLER Pascal 89 96 93 92 370 1 0 361 86 88 93 94 NETH Fabrice

GEHRES Roger 82 85 84 89 340 0 1 356 89 91 88 88 WAECHTER Christophe

2 1

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

KOOPS Sébastien 82 79 86 79 326 0 1 349 96 86 91 76 HOCH Raphaël

MARTIN Christian 82 78 81 84 325 0 1 339 89 89 81 80 RUDLOFF Pierre-Luc

MAIRINE Franck 87 80 88 79 334 0 1 334 82 87 78 87 GASSER Carole

Barrages 8 7 8 8

0 3

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0

0 3

ST STRASBOURG (forfait) POINTS MARIENTHAL 2

TOTAL

RC STRASBOURG 2 POINTS LINGOLSHEIM 2

TOTAL

RESULTATS CRITERIUM DES 
CIGOGNES

DIVISION D'HONNEUR
PISTOLET MATCH 4

ST WEYERSHEIM POINTS 

TOTAL

HARTHOUSE 3 



WEYERSHEIM
HARTHOUSE 3
MARIENTHAL 2 
LINGOLSHEIM 2
RC STRASBOURG 2 
ST STRASBOURG

Classement des tireurs

Harthouse 3 : 
FURST Francis
GEHRES Christophe
MISCHLER Pascal
GEHRES Roger
HAMMANN Thierry
GEMMINGER Félix

RC Strasbourg 2 : 
KOOPS Sébastien
MARTIN Christian
MAIRINE Franck
NADALES Jean-Luc

Lingolsheim 2 :
HOCH Raphaël
ROCHE Isabelle 
RUDLOFF Pierre-Luc
GASSER Carole

Weyersheim
MARTZ Raymond
VELTZ Materne
WAECHTER Christophe
NETH Fabrice

ST Strasbourg
PERRIN Franck
VENET Jérôme
WEYER Philippe

Marienthal 2 : 
VELOZZI Frédéric
MATHERN Jean-Claude
JUNG Loïc
LEBLANC Catherine

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 

344,0

354,7
350,7

340,7

344

326
322

311
328

337,5

318,5
325,0

347

356,5
358,3

344,7
356,0

359
368

331

352

326

364

338

354

346
344

314

350

Victoires Défaites
Duels

 Gagnés
Points

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE
DIVISION D'HONNEUR 
PISTOLET MATCH 4

367

353
343 340

367,0

336,5
342,0

320
345 340

325
326

349

334

355

361
356

338,3
341,0

298,0

358
340

350

352
353
343

298

Match 5 Moyenne

368,0

354
359
345

3
3
3
2
1
0

1
1
1
2
3
3

368

337
351

326

9
9
8
7
2
1

10
10
10
8
6
3

353,7
354 358 339 350,3

368,5

339,0

367

339

325,7
345
343

317
314,0

355,3353
358 353

368

370

334


